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Session 18 A

FRI 28 NOV 2025  15:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 216  (50kg) DIAZ López Carlos ESP
RUDYK Maksym UKR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

DEN ALI Mohammed ROU
GER
HUN
BUL
AUT

ION Mihai
DARBISCH Alexander
MOLNÁR Gábor
KAVAKLIEVA Mariya
HINTEREGGER Alois

26:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

2 217  (50kg) MAMEDOV Subah AZE
ROONEY Louis IRL

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN DR. RÁTKAI Norbert ITA
CRO
SVK
GER
CZE

PEPE Roberto
AVDI Orhan
HORNAK Norbert
META Camil Marcel
PLIVA Zdenek

19:19
19:19
20:18
20:18
20:18

RED
BLUE

3 218  (65kg) KUZMENKO Artur UKR
FIORE Davide ITA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ENG MANN Stuart Phillip ESP
AZE
SCO
POL
FRA

ROMERO HERNÁNDEZ José Juan
ABIYEV Galib
BROWN George
STEFANSKI Filip Bartlomiej
EL HAMID Belkhir Abd

30:27
29:28
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

4 219  (65kg) BONA Juraj SVK
ILIEV Viktorio BUL BLUE RSC-I R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LAT FATICEVS Aleksejs GER
ROU
LTU
NOR
BEL

DARBISCH Alexander
ION Mihai
VASILIAUSKAS Rytis
NELSON Tomas
POMPILI Felice

17:20
17:20
17:20
18:19
18:19

RED
BLUE

5 220  (75kg) GÉMES Levente HUN
URBAN Mateusz POL

RED DSQ R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CZE PLIVA Zdenek CRO
DEN
IRL
SVK
TUR

AVDI Orhan
ALI Mohammed
McGILLIAN Garry
HORNAK Norbert
CALISKAN Furkan

19:18
19:18
20:17
19:18
19:18

RED
BLUE

6 221  (75kg) GUIDI Rontani Gabriele ITA
HOLLEY-SOTOMI Orlando WAL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FRA EL HAMID Belkhir Abd AZE
ESP
GER
HUN
BUL

ABIYEV Galib
ROMERO HERNÁNDEZ José Juan
META Camil Marcel
MOLNÁR Gábor
KAVAKLIEVA Mariya

* 28:28
27:28

* 28:28
* 28:28
* 28:28

RED
BLUE

7 222  (80kg) CHOLOV William BUL
KOCI Amar ALB

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LTU VASILIAUSKAS Rytis POL
ITA
ROU
WAL
NOR

STEFANSKI Filip Bartlomiej
PEPE Roberto
ION Mihai
PARRY Philip
NELSON Tomas

28:27
26:29
28:27
27:28
28:27

RED
BLUE

8 223  (80kg) HADJIT Noa BEL
WALLACE Bobby Colin ENG BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AUT HINTEREGGER Alois GER
UKR
CRO
HUN
CZE

DARBISCH Alexander
SOKOLOV Ruslan
AVDI Orhan
DR. RÁTKAI Norbert
PLIVA Zdenek

29:28
28:29
27:30
27:30
28:29
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RED
BLUE

9 224  (85kg) KAZAKEVICIUS Arnas LTU
RAYEN Ben Othmen BEL

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GER META Camil Marcel ENG
BUL
AZE
HUN
POL

MANN Stuart Phillip
KAVAKLIEVA Mariya
ABIYEV Galib
MOLNÁR Gábor
STEFANSKI Filip Bartlomiej

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

10 225  (85kg) TADAH Junior FRA
BEDIRHAN Kalkan TUR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ENG MANN Stuart Phillip SCO
NOR
ITA
ROU
LAT

BROWN George
NELSON Tomas
PEPE Roberto
ION Mihai
FATICEVS Aleksejs

29:28
30:27
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

11 226  (90kg) EMRAH Yasar TUR
MAYUE-BELEZIKA Elwin SWE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SVK HORNAK Norbert LTU
WAL
FRA
BEL
IRL

VASILIAUSKAS Rytis
PARRY Philip
EL HAMID Belkhir Abd
POMPILI Felice
McGILLIAN Garry

30:26
30:26
30:26
30:26
30:26

RED
BLUE

12 227  (90kg) LEBOWSKI Kevin GER
CHIME Dean Nwokedi ITA

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESP ROMERO HERNÁNDEZ José Juan CRO
ENG
UKR
AUT
AZE

AVDI Orhan
MANN Stuart Phillip
SOKOLOV Ruslan
HINTEREGGER Alois
ABIYEV Galib

29:28
28:29
29:28
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

13 228  (+90kg) PERKOVIC Marko CRO
ALIZADA Sabuhi AZE

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

POL STEFANSKI Filip Bartlomiej HUN
DEN
LAT
ITA
ROU

DR. RÁTKAI Norbert
ALI Mohammed
FATICEVS Aleksejs
PEPE Roberto
ION Mihai

29:28
30:27
28:29
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

14 229  (+90kg) PUTILOV Nikita GER
THOMAS Damar Kristoph ENG BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BUL KAVAKLIEVA Mariya ESP
HUN
TUR
BEL
LTU

ROMERO HERNÁNDEZ José Juan
MOLNÁR Gábor
CALISKAN Furkan
POMPILI Felice
VASILIAUSKAS Rytis

-
-
-
-
-

LEGEND
* Preferred winner DSQ Disqualification Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest
RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WO Walkover WP Win on points

Page 2 / 2

marcusabramowski
Hervorheben

marcusabramowski
Hervorheben


